990083924 10/29/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD173300

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Limited Liability Company "BlitzTeam"	08/19/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Limited Liability Company "Press Fire Games"
Address:	ul. Platonova, d. 49, pom. 24, g.
	Minsk
Country:	BY
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company
Entity Country:	Belarus

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79286360

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Limited Liability Company

"Press Fire Games"

Address: ul. Platonova, d. 49, pom. 24, g.

Minsk

Country: BY

TRADEMARK REEL: 007089 FRAME: 0959

990083924

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007089 FRAME: 0960

RECORDED: 10/29/2020